พัดลมระบายความรอน
หมดปัญหา
เรื่องความรอน
Section 2
ric
ha
iel

Storage temperature :  -40~+70°C
Life Expectancy : over 50,000 hrs.(At 25°C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. BRAND
W : WINDSTORM
2. BEARING
B : BALL BEARING
5. IMPELLER
3M  : 3METAL OR MAGNESIUM ALLOY IMPELLER
5M  : 5METAL OR MAGNESIUM ALLOY IMPELLER
7M  : 7METAL OR MAGNESIUM ALLOY IMPELLER
9M  : 9METAL OR MAGNESIUM ALLOY IMPELLER
3P  : 3PBT THERMOPLASTIC UL94-V0 IMPELLER
5P  : 5PBT THERMOPLASTIC UL94-V0 IMPELLER
6P  : 6PBT THERMOPLASTIC UL94-V0 IMPELLER
7P  : 7PBT THERMOPLASTIC UL94-V0 IMPELLER
9P  : 9PBT THERMOPLASTIC UL94-V0 IMPELLER
7. VOLTAGE
A1 : 110VAC
A2 : 220VAC
A3 : 380VAC
A9 : 90-264VAC
D1  : 12VDC
D2 : 24VDC
D4 : 48VDC
3. SIZE
802 :  80x80x25mm.
922 :  92x92x25mm.
122 :  120x120x25mm.
803 :  80x80x38mm.
923 :  92x92x38mm.
123 :  120x120x38mm.
1238 :          120x120x38mm.
144 :  140x140x45mm.
155 :  150x150x51mm.
1525 :          150x150x51mm.
166 :  160x160x62mm.
186 :  180x180x65mm.
189 :  180x180x89mm.
1811 :  180x180x110mm.
206 :  200x200x60mm.
207 :  205x205x72mm.
228 :  225x225x80mm.
288 :  280x280x80mm.
157 :  172x150x51mm.
175 :  Ø172x51mm.
1725 :  172x150x55mm.
226 :  Ø222x60mm.
2206 :    Ø222x60mm.
259 :  Ø254x89mm.
9. ACCESSORIES
G  : METAL GUARD
F  : PLASTIC FILTER
10. OPTION
ST  : SPEED CONTROL  TEMPERATURE SENSOR
H.T.R.100 : HEAT RESISTANT 100 íC
11. IP PROTECTION
NON  : IP20
IP55  : IP55
8. CONNECTING
L : LEAD WIRE
T : TERMINAL
4. SPEED
X : SUPER HIGH SPEED
H : HIGH SPEED
M : MIDDLE SPEED
L : LOW SPEED
6. MOTOR
C : CAPACITOR-RUN INDUCTION MOTOR
E : ELECTRONICALLY COMMUTATED MOTOR
S : SHADED POLE INDUCTION MOTOR
    SQUIRREL CAGE MOTOR
I : BRUSHLESS MOTOR